
Re: Poster on HCV program World Hepatitis Summit

ირინკა  გზის ხეზე ნ AASLD Special session ვფიქრობ  არ უნდა იყოს. როგორც მახსოვს ეს
არ ყოფილა.
უნდა იყოს ალბათ EASL.

ამირანი

On 29 September 2017 at 16:50, Lia Gvinjilia <lgvinjilia@gmail.com> wrote:
Thank you Irina! A very nice work
I have just added  a minor comment in the attached file.

Lika

On Thu, Sep 28, 2017 at 3:07 PM, Irinka Tskhomelidze <irinkatskhomelidze@gmail.com> wrote:

Dear Colleagues,

 

Attached is a draft poster on Hepatitis C elimination program in Georgia for the upcoming World Hepatitis Summit. 

Please send me any comments not later than September 29 so we can send the poster to the Summit.

Thank you in advance.

--
Best regards,

Irina Tskhomelidze,

Amiran Gamkrelidze <gamkrelidzea@gmail.com>

Sat 9/30/2017 4:07 PM

To:Lia Gvinjilia <lgvinjilia@gmail.com>;

Cc:Irinka Tskhomelidze <irinkatskhomelidze@gmail.com>; David Sergeenko <dsergeenko@moh.gov.ge>; Gamkrelidze, Amiran (CDC
ncdc.ge) <a.gamkrelidze@ncdc.ge>; Averhoff, Francisco (CDC/OID/NCHHSTP) <fma0@cdc.gov>; Nasrullah, Muazzam (CDC/OID
/NCHHSTP) <hij9@cdc.gov>; Tengiz Tsertsvadze <tengizt@gol.ge>; Morgan, Juliette (CDC/CGH/DGHP) <jtm7@cdc.gov>; Davit
Baliashvili <dato.baliashvili@gmail.com>; Maia Tsereteli <mtsereteli2002@yahoo.com>; Maia Butsashvili
<maiabutsashvili@gmail.com>; duda <dudametreveli@hotmail.com>; Lali Sharvadze <sharvadzel@yahoo.com>; Valeri
Kvaratskhelia <v.kvaratskhelia@outlook.com>; Sopo Belkania <sbelkania@moh.gov.ge>;
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--

Lia Gvinjilia MD, PhD, Ms

Monitoring & Evaluation manager

Georgia Hepatitis C Elimination Program

CDC South Caucasus Office

9 M. Asatiani  str.  0177 Tbilisi,Georgia

Tel: (995 32) 224 46 58

Mobile: +995 595 571626

"If you can’t recognize success,you can’t learn from it; if you can’t recognize failure, you can’t correct it"
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